
Company/ firm: 
Project: 
Supplier: 
Requisition nos.: 
PO nos.: 

Sign of Security 

SI. 
No 

1. 

Details of RMC pour 
Date 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

Total: 

01/11/23 

01/11/23 

MHPL SOV 

Remarks 

SOV-III 

KN Infra 

2023 103 1026 

20231031044 

Sign of Admin 

Time of Time of 

dispatch receipt at 
from 
RMC 

plant 
04:00 

04:25 

04:40 

05:15 

Sign of Project Manger 

Time of 

pour 

04:45 

05:20 

Part received remaining required 

Quantity 
poured 

05 

Internal memo no. 903/35/A 

05 

10 

Annexure - B 

RMC pour report 

Block No.: 

Flat / Villa no.: 

Slab no. 
A. Estimated quantity: 

B. Requisition quantity: 
C. Actual quantity poured 
D. Difference (C-A) 

Dc No. / 

Batch n0. 

0010 

0011 

Specified wt 
@2400 
kgs/m3 

12000 

12000 

24000 

For Septic Tank-M10 
For Septic Tank 

12 

12 

10 

-2 

Measured 

weight 
(kgs) 

11270 

11730 

23000 

Short fall 
in weight 

in kgs 

730 

270 

1000 

Deduction 

for shortfall 
in Rs. 

966 

354 

1320 

7 day 
cube test 
strength 

in kN/m2 

28 days 
cube test 

strength 
in kN/m2 

Note: 1. Report to be sent on a daily basis to purchase(@modipropertics com and repor-audita modipropertics,com. 2. Report must be prepared during pour and not later. 3. Report must be sent within one working day. 4. 
Multiple report can be sent for one PO. 5. Weigh all vehicles. 6. 6 cubic meters vehicle should have a net weight of 14,|10 kgs @ 2,400kgs m3. If the shortfall is more than 50 kgs per load purchase to debit supplier shortfall 
amount on pro-rata basis. 7. Site to calculate shortfal. 8. Maintain original report + weighment slips + pour reports + test reports t photographs at sit 

Site 



KN INFRA 

|Survey No: 294, Ramaplly (V), Keesara(M) 
Medchel Dist - 501 301 

Email : kninfra1@gmail.com 
Ph. No: 

Customer Name: 

Delivery Site: 
|S.No: 

9100999994/9100755567 

1) 

1 

2) 

other Documents Enclosed: 

MODI HOUSING PVT LTD 

CHERLA PALLY 

Description 

M 10 RMC 

Customer Signature 

Received above material in good, 

DELIVERY CHALLAN 

Note: No alterations will be accepted without suppli 
|Customer Signatures alongwith reasofs. 

|Qty 

Kece By 

5 

GLBAL RMC 

D.C. No: 

Truck No: 
Units 

Cum 

0010 

UDriver Name: 
iSignature: 

ENGINEERS CONCRETE 

TS08UG4349 Mode: DUMP 

Cum. Qty 

5 

Date: 01-11-2023 

For Office use only 

Remarks 

ASHOK 

fo K N INFRA 

Authorfsed signatoryf 



Email : kninfra1@gmail.com 
Ph. No: 

ey No: 294, Ramaplly (V), Keesara(M) 
dchel Dist - 501 301 

FRA 

Customer Name: 

S.No: 
|Delivery Site: 

|1) 
2) 

9100999994/9100755567 

2 

CHERLA PALLY 

Description 

Other Documents Enclosed: 

MODI HOUSING PVT LTD 

M 10 RMC 

Customer Signature 

DELIVERY CHALLAN 

Note: No alterations will be accepted without 
Customer Signatures alongwith reasons. 
Received above material in good condition 

Qty 

INWAR 

5 

Pier 

GLBAL RMC 

D.C. No: 

|Truck No: 

Units 

Cum 

Driver Naime: 

|Signature: 

0011 

ENGINEER'S CONCRETE 

TS08UG5054 Mode: DUMP 

Cum. Qty 

10 

Date: 01-11-2023 

Remarks 

For Office use only 
RAUF 

fo KN INFRA 

Authortedsignatory 
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