Internal memo no. 903/35/A Annexure - B RMC pour report

Company/ firm:	MHPL SOV		Block No.:	For Septic Tank-M10	
Project:	SOV-III		Flat / Villa no.:	For Septic Tank	
Supplier:	KN Infra		Slab no.:	-	
Requisition nos.:	20231031026		A. Estimated quantity:	12	
PO nos.: 20231031044			B. Requisition quantity:	12	
Sign of Security	Sign of Admin	Sign of Project Manger	C. Actual quantity poured	10	
7		A STATE OF THE STA	D. Difference (C-A)	-2	

Details of RMC pour

SI.	Date	Time of	Time of	Time of	Quantity	Dc No. /	Specified wt	Measured	Short fall	Deduction	7 day	28 days
No		dispatch	receipt at	pour	poured	Batch no.	@2400	weight	in weight	for shortfall	cube test	cube test
		from	site				kgs/m3	(kgs)	in kgs	in Rs.	strength	strength
		RMC									in kN/m2	in kN/m2
		plant										
1.	01/11/23	04:00	04:40	04:45	05	0010	12000	11270	730	966		
2.	01/11/23	04:25	05:15	05:20	05	0011	12000	11730	270	354		
3.												
4.												
5.												
6.												L. S. J. Dr. samil
7.												
8.												
9.											11 27 C CAR	
10.												
Tota	l:				10		24000	23000	1000	1320	1, 1	
Rem		Part receive	ed remaining	required				1			00000	

Note: 1. Report to be sent on a daily basis to purchase@modiproperties.com and report-audit@modiproperties.com. 2. Report must be prepared during pour and not later. 3. Report must be sent within one working day. 4. Multiple report can be sent for one PO. 5. Weigh all vehicles. 6. 6 cubic meters vehicle should have a net weight of 14,110 kgs @ 2,400kgs/ m3. If the shortfall is more than 50 kgs per load purchase to debit supplier shortfall amount on pro-ratu basis. 7. Site to calculate shortfall. 8. Maintain original report + weighment slips + pour reports + test reports + photographs at sit

KN INFRA
Survey No: 294, Ramaplly (V), Keesara(M)
Medchel Dist - 501 301



Email : kninfra1@gmail.com

Ph. No:

9100999994/9100755567

DELIVERY CHALLAN

	32.	DELIVER C	TI KELET KIN	a to the second	Light description	
Customer Name: MODI HOUSING PVT LTD			D.C. No:	0010	Date: 01-11-2023	
Delivery Site:	CHERLA PALLY		Truck No:	TS08UG4349	Mode: DUMP	
S.No:	Description	Qty	Units	Cum. Qty	Remarks	
1	M 10 RMC	5	Cum	5	-	
Other Documents	s Enclosed:	STATES	For Office use only			
1)		Salara Va	Oriver Nar	ne:	ASHOK	
2)		Ja Xu	Signature:			
Note: No alteration	ns will be accepted witho	ut supplier	1		- fight, extra version beautiful	
	res alongwith reasons.		5		under the second of the	
Received above ma	aterial in good condition	TO COM	1		fo K N INFRA	
		17/21	1 11			

Customer Signature

Authorised Signatory

FKA

ey No: 294, Ramaplly (V), Keesara(M) dchel Dist - 501 301



Email: kninfra1@gmail.com

Ph. No: 9100999994/9100755567

Customer Name: MODI HOUSING PVT LTD Delivery Site: CHERLA PALLY			D.C. No:	0011	Date: 01-11-202	
			Truck No: TS08UG5054			
S.No:	Description	Qty	Units	Cum. Qty	Remarks	
2	M 10 RMC	5	Cum	10	-	
Othor Decum	ante Englaged:	And the second	For Office use only			
Other Documents Enclosed:			Driver Nar	ne:	RAUF	
2)		4	Signature:			
	itions will be accepted wit	hout supplier &	9K			
Customer Sign	atures alongwith reasons.	300	2 X		fo K N INFR	

Customer Signature